Holon’s timeless design enables this fitting to find application in a vast range
of projects. The simple and yet strong geometrical form earns its place in
residences, office lobbies, corridors, meeting rooms and other public areas.
Holon 80, the larger counterpart of Holon 40, is a product range of directional
spotlights and downlights. Various options in LED colour temperature, beam
angles, lenses and drivers are available to optimize the desired light effect for
each project, either residential, commercial, or hospitality.
Holon 80 directional rotates 360° and tilts up to 90°. The hinge of Holon 80

for wet
locations
Ordering Example:  HOL-80-DRS-DWF-NR-35-SO-80-BLK-D3-RM-DL
1 Not available with integral driver.
2  Suitable for installation in ceiling thickness between 3/8” to 1”
3  Lumen Package designates module lumens. CRI, Beam Angle, and Optional Accessories will all impact light output. Please see IES files for delivered lumens.
4 Consult factory for custom RAL finish color options.
5 Maximum one accessory per fixture.
Lumen Package Beam Angle CRI Source Lumens Watts Driver
SO SP 80+ 1300 16 Integral
SO SP 98+ 930 16 Integral
MO SP 80+ 2000 30 Remote
MO SP 98+ 1560 30 Remote
SO NR, or FL 80+ 1300 13 Integral
SO NR, or FL 98+ 1300 16 Integral
MO NR, or FL 80+ 2000 20 Integral
MO NR, or FL 98+ 2000 26 Remote
HO NR, or FL 80+ 3000 30 Remote
Holon 80_V1.02_1.2019
3
Holon luminaires are ETL listed for dry or damp locations.
Holon luminaires lend support for LEED credits and certification.LED WARRANTY
5YEAR ADA
COMPLIANT
Holon 80 – Surface Mounted Monopoint, 3” Aperture
Photometry — For full photometry, please reference IES files on www.kreon.com
KUHOL-80-DRR-DW-FL-27-MO-80 (no accessories)
Light Engine: 2000 lumens
CCT: 2700K
CRI: 80+
Power: 20W
Luminaire Output: 1325 lumens (66 lm/W)
KUHOL-80-DRR-DW-SP-27-SO-80 (no accessories)
Light Engine: 1300 lumens
CCT: 2700K
CRI: 80+
Power: 16W
Luminaire Output: 780 lumens (49 lm/W)
Color Rendering Index (3000K Typical), 80+ CRI
Color Rendering Index (3000K Typical), 98+ CRI
Holon 80_V1.02_1.2019
4
Holon luminaires are ETL listed for dry or damp locations.
Holon luminaires lend support for LEED credits and certification.LED WARRANTY
5YEAR ADA
COMPLIANT
Holon 80 – Surface Mounted Monopoint, 3” Aperture